Finance

Complaint Complaint Description Resolved Zip Code
Number
15-103771 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send 48226
15-103854 Income Tax Clearance Requested 48226
15-104223 Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely 48226
15-104396 Pension 48226
15-105011 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely Y 48226
15-105180 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-105485 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-105584 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48235
15-105585 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48228
15-105586 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48205
15-105588 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48234
15-105590 Hardship: Approval/Denial Not Received/Protested Y 48235
15-105591 Solid Waste Fee Error Y 48204
15-105592 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48235
15-105594 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48235
15-105595 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48221

15-106148 Telephone Lines Consistently Busy 48226

15-106264  Solid Waste Fee Error Y 48226
15-106266 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48226
15-106270 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48219
15-106271 Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate Y 48226
15-106272 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely Y 48226
15-106360 Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely 48221
15-106370 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-106416 Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely 48205
15-106420 Assessors Y 48205
15-106442 Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely 48204
16-106625 Pension Y 48226
16-106660 Tax Exemption: Protest Denial/Untimely/Questions 48223
16-106700 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48214
16-106796 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48226
16-106797 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48221
16-107074 Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate Y 48226
15-103715 Real/Personal Property Tax/Special Assessment Y 48226
15-103875 Payments Improperly/Not Credited Y 48204
15-104883 Assessors 48226
15-106157 Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send Y 48226
16-106772 Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely 48226
16-106838 Hardship: Approval/Denial Not Received/Protested Y 48226
15-106503 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-104839 Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate 48226
15-104964 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-104967 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226
15-105727  Protest Penalty/Collection/Interest CHG/Increase 48226

15-105908 Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely 48226



15-106175
15-106192
15-106570
15-103725
15-104404
15-105016
15-105017
15-105018
15-105045
15-105158
15-103858
15-103863
15-103926
15-103987
15-104521
15-104779
15-104936
15-105126
16-107247
16-107111
16-107114
16-107130
16-107204
16-107210
16-107213
16-107214
16-107233
16-107234
16-107305
16-107358
16-107350
15-105972
15-105834
15-105757
16-106083
15-106202
15-106204
15-106206
15-106338
15-106570
16-106726
16-106748

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Taxes Not Removed After Purchase From State/City

Payments Improperly/Not Credited

Assessment Reduction Ordered/Not Refl. On Tax Roll

Payments Improperly/Not Credited

Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely
Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Assessment Reduction Ordered/Not Refl. On Tax Roll

Payments Improperly/Not Credited

Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely

Tax Exemption: Protest Denial/Untimely/Questions
Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely
Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely

Pension

Payments Improperly/Not Credited

Administration

Claim Denied/Delayed

Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely
Improper Conduct of Employee

General

General

Improper Conduct of Employee

Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely
Worker's Compensation

Property Tax Credit Not Posted/Incorrect

Pension

Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send

Solid Waste Application

Poor Customer Service

Administration

Pension

Garnishment Released: Receipt of Funds Untimely
Pension

Request Assistance/Information:Delinquent Taxes
Payments Improperly/Not Credited

Phones Consistently Busy

Claim Denied/Delayed

<=<=<<

< <<

48226
48223
48216
48211
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48221
48236
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
48226



