Finance

Complaint Number	Complaint Description	Resolved	Zip Code
15-103771	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send		48226
15-103854	Income Tax Clearance Requested		48226
15-104223	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely		48226
15-104396	Pension		48226
15-105011	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely	Υ	48226
15-105180	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105485	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105584	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48235
15-105585	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48228
15-105586	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48205
15-105588	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48234
15-105590	Hardship: Approval/Denial Not Received/Protested	Υ	48235
15-105591	Solid Waste Fee Error	Υ	48204
15-105592	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48235
15-105594	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48235
15-105595	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48221
15-106148	Telephone Lines Consistently Busy		48226
15-106264	Solid Waste Fee Error	Υ	48226
15-106266	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48226
15-106270	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48219
15-106271	Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate	Υ	48226
15-106272	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely	Υ	48226
15-106360	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely		48221
15-106370	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-106416	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely		48205
15-106420	Assessors	Υ	48205
15-106442	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely		48204
16-106625	Pension	Υ	48226
16-106660	Tax Exemption: Protest Denial/Untimely/Questions		48223
16-106700	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48214
16-106796	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48226
16-106797	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48221
16-107074	Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate	Υ	48226
15-103715	Real/Personal Property Tax/Special Assessment	Υ	48226
15-103875	Payments Improperly/Not Credited	Υ	48204
15-104883	Assessors		48226
15-106157	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send	Υ	48226
16-106772	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely		48226
16-106838	Hardship: Approval/Denial Not Received/Protested	Υ	48226
15-106503	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-104839	Tax Forms: Not Received/Distribution Inadequate		48226
15-104964	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-104967	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105727	Protest Penalty/Collection/Interest CHG/Increase		48226
15-105908	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226

15-106175	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-106192	Taxes Not Removed After Purchase From State/City		48223
15-106570	Payments Improperly/Not Credited		48216
15-103725	Assessment Reduction Ordered/Not Refl. On Tax Roll		48211
15-104404	Payments Improperly/Not Credited		48226
15-105016	Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely		48226
15-105017	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105018	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105045	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-105158	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-103858	Assessment Reduction Ordered/Not Refl. On Tax Roll	Υ	48226
15-103863	Payments Improperly/Not Credited	Υ	48221
15-103926	Refund Of Tax Overpayment Untimely	Υ	48236
15-103987	Tax Exemption: Protest Denial/Untimely/Questions	Υ	48226
15-104521	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-104779	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
15-104936	Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely	Υ	48226
15-105126	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
16-107247	Pension		48226
16-107111	Payments Improperly/Not Credited	Υ	48226
16-107114	Administration	Υ	48226
16-107130	Claim Denied/Delayed		48226
16-107204	Tax Refund: Not Received/Error/Untimely		48226
16-107210	Improper Conduct of Employee	Υ	48226
16-107213	General	Υ	48226
16-107214	General	Υ	48226
16-107233	Improper Conduct of Employee		48226
16-107234	Billing: Payments/Corrections Not Record/Untimely		48226
16-107305	Worker's Compensation		48226
16-107358	Property Tax Credit Not Posted/Incorrect		48226
16-107350	Pension	Υ	48226
15-105972	Tax Bill Not Received/Lost/Refuse To Send		48226
15-105834	Solid Waste Application	Υ	48226
15-105757	Poor Customer Service		48226
16-106083	Administration	Υ	48226
15-106202	Pension		48226
15-106204	Garnishment Released: Receipt of Funds Untimely	Υ	48226
15-106206	Pension	Υ	48226
15-106338	Request Assistance/Information:Delinquent Taxes	Υ	48226
15-106570	Payments Improperly/Not Credited		48226
16-106726	Phones Consistently Busy	Υ	48226
16-106748	Claim Denied/Delayed	Υ	48226